46
TYPE 595D
Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
TANTAMOUNT®, Conformal Terminals, Maximum C/V
FEATURESFEATURESFEATURESFEATURESFEATURES
• New extended range offerings.
• New lower ESR reading.
• Largest capacitance rating in the industry.

22µF, 25 VDC
100µF, 6.3 VDC
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
Blank = Bulk Pack
T = Tape and Reel
7" [178mm] Reel
W = 13" [330mm] Reel
See Tape and Reel
Specifications.
T
PACKAGING
2 = 60/40 Tin
Lead.
Standard.
2
TERMINATION
See Ratings
and Case
Codes Table.
A
CASE CODE
010
DC VOLTAGE RATING
@ + 85°C
This is expressed in
volts.  To complete
the three-digit block,
zeros precede the
voltage rating.  A
decimal point is
indicated by an "R"
(6R3 = 6.3 volts).
X0
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
This is expressed  in
picofarads. The first two
digits are the significant
figures.  The third is the
number of zeros to follow.
106
CAPACITANCE
X0 = ± 20%
X9 = ± 10%
595D
TYPE
100                  1K                   10K                100K                1M                  10M 100                  1K                   10K                100K                1M                  10M
100                  1K                    10K                100K               1M                 10M
Vishay Sprague 70 Pembroke Road, Concord, NH 03301 • Phone (603) 224-1961 • Fax 603-224-1430 • Internet www.vishay.com
Major Vishay Brands Dale • Draloric • Foil Resistors • Measurements Group • Roederstein • Sfernice • Sprague • Thin Film • Vitramon
100                  1K                   10K                100K                1M                  10M 100                  1K                   10K                100K                1M                 10M
100                   1K                    10K                100K                1M                10M
NOTE:  Parts qualified and identified to tighter capacitance
tolerance and/or higher rated voltage, are substitutable for parts
ordered to looser capacitance tolerance and/or lower rated voltage,
provided other values, such as case size and termination remain
the same.
查询"595D105X9020T2T"供应商
51
TYPE 595DTYPE 595DTYPE 595DTYPE 595DTYPE 595D
TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING  TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING  TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING  TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING  TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING  [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
Note:   Metric dimensions will govern.  Dimensions in inches are rounded and for reference only.
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
.030 [0.75]
Min. (Note 3)
Center Lines
of Cavity
.079 ± .002
[2.0 ± 0.05]
P1
.030 [0.75]
Min. (Note 4)